HLB
HLB/V

RHBH

RCubBB/f

RHJBB

RHBB

CHBB/V

RHFS

RHFS/V

HBU

CubFU/f

DJFU

HJFU

HFU/us

DFU

HFU/us

HFU/V

Lag HFU

REKORD: RCubBB/F =Klara W; TANG. REK:: Magnus, Mats o. Christer

N -

N -

DwN R

N o b N R

1
2
3

Resultat RM inomhus 2016

Joel Berggren
Anders Hedstrom

Tom Hagglund
Lennart Nordsvahn

Klara Wallin
Luna Pernetun

Sebastian Jansson
Peter Lindh
Thomas Rosén
Andreas Hein
Hans Mattsson
Lars Backman
Linnea Backman
Anna Backman
Albin Hagglund
Johan Backman
Helen Forsberg
Lisa sodersten
Rebecca Kallstrom
Madelene Lindholm
Magnus Carlsson
Mats Friberg
Chister Paulsson
Per Friberg
Jan-Ake Arvidsson
Lars Jonsson
Alexandre Goransson
Martin Forsberg
Varmlands FB

Lavskrikan
Team AC

omgl X omg2 X tot.

Team AC 160
Team AC 179
Team AC 189
Lavskrikan 148
Team AC 238
" 152
Team AC 219
Team AC 200
Team AC 196
Varmlands FB 285
Team AC 264
Lavskrikan 280
Lavskrikan 292
Lavskrikan 298
Team AC 289
Lavskrikan 300
Lavskrikan 300
" 297
Varmlands FB 296
Team AC 176
Varmlands FB 300
n ﬂ
n w
Faltskyttarna 299
Team AC 293
" 287

Varmlands FB 267

Team AC 297

3

13

16

25

34

28

49

45
34
35

58
54
52
48
32
20
28

29

145 1

167 2

190 O
185 1

198 4
155 2

233 6

187 2

228 4

290 20

253 10

285 25

290 28

297 38

284 22

300 48

300 42

294 35

286 31

200 4

300 58

300 49

299 49

298 47

297 33

292 24

281 33

298 21

305

346

379
333

436
307

452

387

424

575

517

565

582

595

573

600

600

591

582

376

600

600

599

597

590

579

548

595

900 + 899 = 1789 /Magnus, Mats, Christer;

898 + 897 = 1795 /Helen, Johan, Anna;

877 + 887 = 1764 / Martin, Lars J, Jan-Ake;
i HFU.

X

12

10

33

19

41

33

72

50

97

87

69
66

116
103
101
95
65
44
61

50



